	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V14E275PL1T7
	V14E275PL1T7 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V14E275PL1T7
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 387V 6KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.22765 (This price is for reference only)
		No V14E275PL1T7 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V14E275PL1T7  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA2081-B MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  CAP SOCKET CIGARETTE RUBBER BK
P-140ASL3X1 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 3.6V 1400 MAH NICAD
1250F7 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PK S-HD 10.5V DSIZE ZINC
KR-900AAECL2X5 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 12.0V 900MAH NICAD
152I,AL Serpac  BOX 5.62X3.25X2.00 ALMOND
CCA220-3U-12 Vector Electronics  SUBRACK 3UX220 MM W/12 C.GUIDES
547 Keystone Electronics  HANDLE .625X.281" 10-32THR ALUM
VCMDS78BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  VERTICAL CABLE MANAGEMENT 78.75"
C2RR247823DCG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ASSEMBLED
S314-003 Tripp Lite  CABLE SCSI I DB25M/C50M 3'
MDM-15PH006M2 ITT Cannon  MICRO-D RCPT 15POS PIN 36" WIRE
C7PSG-2510G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CMM25G/AE25G/CFM25G
29-009-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 29POS .100 JUMPER 9 INCH
0210200916 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 21POS
H3BBH-3006M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR30H/AE30M/HSR30H
M3UUK-1020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS10K/MC10F/MKS10K
65012CY SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 12COND 20AWG SLATE 100'
M33857 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 15COND 14AWG BLK 100'
5610B1201 NC001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 1PAIR 12AWG NO COLOR 1000'
86954.35.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/4 STOW 90C GRAY 250' REEL
P222BA75.41.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 7/30BC UNSH TYPE CMP
5856 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG BROWN 1000'
PLB4S-M Panduit Corp  TIE CBL DL STD NAT 14.8"
202D196-4-60-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
FS2X4BL6NM Panduit Corp  DUCT SOLID NOHO BLK 2X4"(6=6')
TSR3I-21 HellermannTyton  RACEWAY 1-3/4" TEE COVER IVORY
CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-200 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
170M5813D Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 700A 690V DIN 2 AR UC
LH602001C Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 200A CHASSIS
0388015.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V PT FA METI B 15A
2036-42-SM-RP Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 3 POLE
SMBJ6.0CA-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMB
TV15C9V0JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SMC
MASMCG7.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC DO215AB
MXLP4KE91A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC DO41
MXSMBJ78AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC DO214AA
SMBG9.0C-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 16.9VC SMB
P0080EAMC Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR MC BI 6V 150A TO-92
TISP4290M3LMR Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 220V TO-92
ROV10-781K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 702V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	V14E275PL1T7  keywords
	    	V14E275PL1T7
	V14E275PL1T7  Littelfuse Inc
	V14E275PL1T7  pdf
	V14E275PL1T7  datasheet
	V14E275PL1T7  price
	V14E275PL1T7  distributor
	electronic components V14E275PL1T7
	V14E275PL1T7  Circuit Protection
	V14E275PL1T7  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V14E275PL1T7  VARISTOR 387V 6KA DISC 14MM
	V14E275PL1T7
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .